
 

 

 

 

 

 

Santa Fe Catholic High School 

ACT Prep 
                                         
We are pleased to announce that The Princeton Review, a leader in test preparation, has partnered with 

Santa Fe Catholic High School to offer an ACT Course to prepare students for the February 7thth 

administration of the exam.  Improving your performance on the ACT comes down to one thing: becoming a 

better test taker. Our experts have spent countless hours thoroughly researching the test so that we can teach 

you how to crack it! We'll show you our exclusive strategies and give you the study tools you need to practice on 

your own and master what we cover in class. 

ACT Prep Course 
Test 1 Saturday, Jan 10 9AM – 1PM 

Class Monday, Jan 12 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

Class Wednesday, Jan 14 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

Test 2 Saturday, Jan 17 9AM – 1PM 

Class Monday, Jan 19 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

 Class Wednesday, Jan 21 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

      Test 3  Saturday, Jan 24 9AM – 1PM 

Class Monday, Jan 26 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

Class  Wednesday, Jan 28 3:15PM – 6:15PM 

Test 4 Saturday, Jan 31 3:15PM – 6:15PM 
 

 

Tuition: $439.00 (a $260 savings!) 
To receive your special discount, please use the following code 

during enrollment: 260PART.  
 

Hurry, registration ends on January 6, 2015! 

Enroll now! Call 800-2Review  or  

Visit PrincetonReview.com 
 

Test names are the trademarks of their respective owners, who are not affiliated with The Princeton Review.  The Princeton Review and The Princeton 

Review logo are the trademarks of The Princeton Review, Inc., who is not affiliated with Princeton University. 

Course Features:  

* Hours: 18 hours of expert-led instruction 

* Practice Tests: 4 proctored exams and 15 
additional tests 

* Study Tools: Access to video lessons and 
online practice drills 

* Guarantee: Score higher or repeat the 
course for free 


